
U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT

FOR THE MIDDLE DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

Honorable Lena M. James

Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Current as of 03/10/2023 at 2:50 PM

Courtroom 1, First Floor
601 W. 4th St. Suite 100

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

09:30 AM1. 22-10389 David Wayne Wilson and Barbie Childress Wilson
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney:  Bradley Peter Jarvis

Matter: *27* Confirmation of Amended Plan

Objections:
Doc# 32: Objection by Trustee Kathryn L. Bringle filed by Kathryn Bringle

09:30 AM2. 22-10474 Temica S Toomes
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney:  Bradley Peter Jarvis

Matter: *27* Confirmation of Amended Plan

09:30 AM3. 17-50335 John Arthur Goins and Melissa Ann Goins
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Benjamin D. Busch

Matter: *56* Show Cause Hearing to Determine if Case Should be Closed for Failure by Debtors to File Motion
for Entry of Discharge and Certification of Plan Completion

09:30 AM4. 17-50748 Mark Allen Neely and Tanya Haroldyne Dixon-Neely
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Phillip E. Bolton

Matter: *60* Motion by Debtors for Order Declaring Secured Claim of Ocwen Loan Servicing, LLC. has been
Satisfied and Lien Has Been Released

Current as of 03/10/2023 at 2:50 PM Printed for Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Page 1 of 18† indicates associated main case data

AMENDED



09:30 AM5. 18-50796 Reginald Tony Bennett and Johnnetta Black Bennett
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Donald Ray Buie

Matter: *82* Motion by Debtors for Valuation Regarding 420 Lomond Court, Winston-Salem

09:30 AM6. 19-50331 Linda J. Brock
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Benjamin D. Busch

Matter: *33* Motion by Debtor to Modify Plan

09:30 AM7. 19-50809 Derek Lashon Davis
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *78* Application by Debtor to Employ Julie A. Parker as Attorney

09:30 AM8. 20-50068 Donna Louise Smith-Torrence
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Brandi Leigh Richardson

Matter: *52* Motion by Debtor to Modify Plan and to Incur Debt

09:30 AM9. 21-50771 Ronald Rainey Hinson
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Benjamin D. Busch

Matter: 1. *63* Motion by Debtor to Extend LMM Period (2)

09:30 AM10. 21-50771 Ronald Rainey Hinson
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Benjamin D. Busch

Matter: 2. *65* Motion by Debtor to Approve Final Loan Modification Agreement (2)

Current as of 03/10/2023 at 2:50 PM Printed for Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Page 2 of 18† indicates associated main case data



09:30 AM11. 22-50001 Geraldine Adams
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney:  Benjamin D. Busch 

Matter: *25* Motion by Trustee to Modify Plan (1)

Objections:
Doc# 29: Objection by Debtor Geraldine Adams filed by Edward Boltz

09:30 AM12. 22-50071 Ronald Lee Whitener
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Benjamin D. Busch

Matter: *48* Motion by Debtor to Approve Trial Loan Modification Agreement

Objections:
Doc# 52: Objection by Trustee Kathryn L. Bringle filed by Kathryn Bringle

09:30 AM13. 22-50190 Ethel Marie Hambright
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney:  Benjamin D. Busch

Matter: *17* Motion by Trustee to Dismiss Case (3)

Current as of 03/10/2023 at 2:50 PM Printed for Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Page 3 of 18† indicates associated main case data



09:30 AM14. 22-50305 Joel Dean Edwards and Ann Abernathy Edwards
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle 
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney:
USBTNA: James Nave
BA: William Miller

Benjamin D. Busch

Matter: 1. *39* Motion and Objection by Trustee to Notice of Post Petition Mortgage Fees, Expenses, and
Charges

Objections:
Doc# 47: Objection by Creditor U.S. Bank Trust National Association, not in its individual capacity but
solely as owner trustee for RCF 2 Acquisition Trust c/o U.S. Bank Trust National Association filed by
James Nave
Doc# 49: Objection by Bankruptcy Administrator William P. Miller filed by William Miller

09:30 AM15. 22-50305 Joel Dean Edwards and Ann Abernathy Edwards
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
 Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney:
USBTNA: James Nave

Benjamin D. Busch

Matter: 2. *44* Objection by Debtors to Claim Number 26 of U.S. Bank Trust National Association

Objections:
Doc# 48: Objection by Creditor U.S. Bank Trust National Association, not in its individual capacity but
solely as owner trustee for RCF 2 Acquisition Trust c/o U.S. Bank Trust National Association filed by
James Nave

09:30 AM16. 22-50343 Keya Nashelle Vinson
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Kristen Scott Nardone

Matter: *44* Confirmation of Amended Plan

09:30 AM17. 22-50390 James Travis Bradshaw and Lauren Nicole Bradshaw
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Benjamin D. Busch

Matter: *29* Motion by Trustee to Dismiss Case with Prejudice

Current as of 03/10/2023 at 2:50 PM Printed for Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Page 4 of 18† indicates associated main case data



09:30 AM18. 22-50570 Allison Jean Skeen
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Moving: Craig S. Haskell for State Employee's Credit Union

Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Tommy S. Blalock, III

Matter: *16* Motion by State Employee's Credit Union for Relief from Stay and Relief from Co-Debtor Stay
Regarding 831 Lakeview Dr., Thomasville

09:30 AM19. 22-50578 Gary Michael Granger and Melinda Sisk Granger
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Damon Terry Duncan

Matter: *31* Confirmation of Amended Plan

Objections:
Doc# 38: Objection by Trustee Kathryn L. Bringle filed by Kathryn Bringle

09:30 AM20. 22-50639 Terri Lynn Dickey
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Benjamin D. Busch

Matter: *20* Confirmation of Amended Plan

Objections:
Doc# 29: Objection by Trustee Kathryn L. Bringle filed by Kathryn Bringle

09:30 AM21. 22-50644 Melissa Gail Nunn
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Benjamin D. Busch

Matter: *16* Confirmation of Amended Plan

Objections:
Doc# 23: Objection by Trustee Kathryn L. Bringle filed by Kathryn Bringle

Current as of 03/10/2023 at 2:50 PM Printed for Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Page 5 of 18† indicates associated main case data



09:30 AM22. 22-50647 David Jerome Stevenson and Sylvia Alexander Stevenson
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Moving: James David Nave for U.S. Bank National Association 

Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney:  Benjamin D. Busch

Matter: *24* Amended Motion by U.S. Bank National Association for Relief from Stay and Relief from Co-Debtor
Stay Regarding 165 Parkertown Rd., Mooresville

09:30 AM23. 22-50654 James Junior Williams
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney:

Matter: *18* Confirmation of Amended Plan

Objections:
Doc# 25: Objection by Trustee Kathryn L. Bringle filed by Kathryn Bringle

09:30 AM24. 22-50656 Angie Michellee Mayor King
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle 
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney:
BA: William Miller

Damon Terry Duncan

Matter: *28* Motion by Bankruptcy Administrator to Dismiss Case

09:30 AM25. 22-50667 Duane Hugh Woodford and Grace Carol Woodford
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle 
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney:
USBTNA: James Nave

Elizabeth F. Lawson

Matter: *26* Confirmation of Amended Plan

Objections:
Doc# 31: Objection by Creditor U.S. Bank Trust National Association, not in its individual capacity but
solely as owner trustee for RCF 2 Acquisition Trust c/o U.S. Bank Trust National Association filed by
James Nave

Current as of 03/10/2023 at 2:50 PM Printed for Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Page 6 of 18† indicates associated main case data

 Benjamin D. Busch



09:30 AM26. 22-50670 Wesley Shane Manuel
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney:  Benjamin D. Busch

Matter: *2* Confirmation of Plan

Objections:
Doc# 27: Objection by Trustee Kathryn L. Bringle filed by Kathryn Bringle

09:30 AM27. 22-50672 Felicia Renae Franklin
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Elizabeth F. Lawson

Matter: *11* Confirmation of Plan

Objections:
Doc# 19: Objection by Trustee Kathryn L. Bringle filed by Kathryn Bringle

09:30 AM28. 22-50677 Charles Edward Wood, Jr.
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: William V. Bost

Matter: *13* Confirmation of Plan

Objections:
Doc# 18: Objection by Trustee Kathryn L. Bringle filed by Kathryn Bringle

09:30 AM29. 22-50707 James H. Gregg, Jr. and Laura S. Gregg
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Christopher Decker Lane

Matter: *24* Confirmation of Amended Plan

Objections:
Doc# 30: Objection by Trustee Kathryn L. Bringle filed by Kathryn Bringle

Current as of 03/10/2023 at 2:50 PM Printed for Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Page 7 of 18† indicates associated main case data



09:30 AM30. 22-50715 Barbara Brinkley
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Robert A. Lefkowitz

Matter: *25* Confirmation of Amended Plan

Objections:
Doc# 29: Objection by Trustee Kathryn L. Bringle filed by Kathryn Bringle

09:30 AM31. 22-50717 Leland Courtney Simuel
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney:  Benjamin D. Busch

Matter: 1. *2* Confirmation of Plan (1)

Objections:
Doc# 23: Objection by Trustee Kathryn L. Bringle filed by Kathryn Bringle

09:30 AM32. 22-50717 Leland Courtney Simuel
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Moving: James David Nave For Wilmington Savings Fund Society

Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney:  Benjamin D. Busch

Matter: 2. *14* Motion by Wilmington Savings Fund Society for In Rem Relief from Stay Regarding 11025
Fountaingrove Dr., Charlotte (1)

09:30 AM33. 22-50724 Reginald Dwaine Bentley
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle 
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney:
USBTNA: James Nave

Tommy S. Blalock, III

Matter: *15* Confirmation of Amended Plan

Objections:
Doc# 19: Objection by Creditor U.S. Bank Trust National Association, not in its individual capacity but
solely as owner trustee for RCF 2 Acquisition Trust c/o U.S. Bank Trust National Association filed by
James Nave

Current as of 03/10/2023 at 2:50 PM Printed for Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Page 8 of 18† indicates associated main case data



09:30 AM34. 22-50725 Clifton H Fitzgerald, Jr.
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Benjamin D. Busch 

Matter: *18* Confirmation of Amended Plan

Objections:
Doc# 21: Objection by Trustee Kathryn L. Bringle filed by Kathryn Bringle

09:30 AM35. 23-50002 Lane Pressley Karriker
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Moving: Daniel C. Bruton Carolina Farm Credit

Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Bradley Peter Jarvis

Matter: *18* Motion by Carolina Farm Credit for Relief from Stay Regarding 2008 Exiss Stock Trailer, Equipment
and Cattle

Objections:
Doc# 23: Objection by Debtor Lane Pressley Karriker filed by Bradley Jarvis

09:30 AM36. 23-50011 Gabriel Gatsby Gaines
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Christopher Decker Lane

Matter: *20* Notice of Hearing to Determine if Case Should be Dismissed for Failure by Debtor to Pay Filing Fee
Installment Payment (1)

09:30 AM37. 23-50058 Chadwick Lee Bean and Teresa Gale Bean
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Moving: Pamela P. Keenan for Exeter Finance, LLC. 

Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Bradley Peter Jarvis

Matter: *14* Motion by Exeter Finance, LLC. for Adequate Protection

Current as of 03/10/2023 at 2:50 PM Printed for Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Page 9 of 18† indicates associated main case data



09:30 AM38. 22-10493 Carl Lynn Chase
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: 1. *15* Motion by Trustee to Dismiss Case with Prejudice (1)

09:30 AM39. 22-10493 Carl Lynn Chase
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle Debtor/
Plaintiff Attorney:
BA: William Miller

Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: 2. *20* Motion by Bankruptcy Administrator to Convert Case
09:30 AM40. 20-50188 Marjorie Ann Anderson

Ch 13
Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: C. Roland Krueger

Matter: *41* Motion by Debtor to Extend Plan Payments

09:30 AM41. 21-50093 Derric Fitzgerald Pickett and Thessa Jeamiquene Pickett
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle 
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney:
BA: William Miller

Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *57* Application by Debtors to Employ Kirby G. Smith as Attorney (3)

Objections:
Doc# 62: Objection by Bankruptcy Administrator William P Miller filed by William Miller

09:30 AM42. 22-50192 Robert Dallas Smith and Evelyn Marie Williams Smith
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *25* Motion by Debtor to Approve Settlement Agreement

Current as of 03/10/2023 at 2:50 PM Printed for Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Page 10 of 18† indicates associated main case data



09:30 AM43. 20-50787 James Leroy Roberts, Jr. and Kandi Laverne Parks
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: 1. *52* Motion by Debtors to Modify Plan (1)

09:30 AM44. 20-50787 James Leroy Roberts, Jr. and Kandi Laverne Parks
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: 2. *56* Amended Motion by Debtor for Private Sale of Term-Life Insurance Policy

10:30 AM45. 16-50988 Jerry Lee Beeding, Sr. and Darkes Jean Scott Beeding
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *46* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM46. 18-50114 Timothy Charles Fishel
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Matter: *29* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM47. 18-50121 Arnold Guilford
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Matter: *26* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM48. 18-50267 Alline Reaves Blair
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Matter: *73* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

Current as of 03/10/2023 at 2:50 PM Printed for Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Page 11 of 18† indicates associated main case data



10:30 AM49. 18-50636 Terry Ray Crotts and Rebecca Ann Crotts
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Boltz

Matter: *72* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM50. 19-51203 Janess DeAnne Reyna
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Stan H. Dick

Matter: *64* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM51. 20-50237 Joy Key
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Matter: *38* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM52. 20-50373 Clarence J Sliger, Jr. and Darcy Lynn Sliger
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Matter: *55* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM53. 20-50689 Bryant Keith Smith and Hope Althea Smith
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Thomas W. Anderson

Matter: *30* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM54. 20-50775 Darlene Whitson Vincent
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Boltz

Matter: *30* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

Current as of 03/10/2023 at 2:50 PM Printed for Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Page 12 of 18† indicates associated main case data



10:30 AM55. 20-50787 James Leroy Roberts, Jr. and Kandi Laverne Parks
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *50* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM56. 22-10388 Randolph Junior Galloway and Jaclyn Enoch Galloway
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Samantha K Brumbaugh

Matter: *38* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM57. 22-10398 Sylvester Herbert McDowell and Betty Mae McDowell
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Boltz

Matter: *38* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM58. 22-50069 Earlene Cunningham
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Brien Rose Hub

Matter: *24* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM59. 22-50109 Monic Ophelia Turner
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Ann Charlotte Dowless

Matter: *42* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM60. 22-50110 Alison Elizabeth Hayes
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Ron A. Anderson

Matter: *18* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

Current as of 03/10/2023 at 2:50 PM Printed for Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Page 13 of 18† indicates associated main case data



10:30 AM61. 22-50215 Christopher Lee Wiles
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Boltz

Matter: *41* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM62. 22-50223 Damita Ann Poole
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Matter: *22* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM63. 22-50245 Tracey Renita Corbett
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Damon Terry Duncan

Matter: *16* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM64. 22-50248 Sandra Martin Bauman
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Boltz

Matter: *26* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM65. 22-50255 William D Deberry
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Boltz

Matter: *32* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM66. 22-50259 Jean Marie Panaccione
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *19* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

Current as of 03/10/2023 at 2:50 PM Printed for Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Page 14 of 18† indicates associated main case data



10:30 AM67. 22-50272 David Christopher Hodge and Grace Hill Hodge
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Damon Terry Duncan

Matter: *40* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM68. 22-50307 Angelica Michelle Bowen
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *24* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM69. 22-50320 Michael Chad Boone and Mary Frances Boone
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Matter: *21* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM70. 22-50337 Patrick Fitzgerald Williams and Daphne Lynn Williams
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *23* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM71. 22-50341 Dustin Edward Norwood and Ashley Suzanne Norwood
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Boltz

Matter: *23* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM72. 22-50343 Keya Nashelle Vinson
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Kristen Scott Nardone

Matter: *43* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

Current as of 03/10/2023 at 2:50 PM Printed for Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Page 15 of 18† indicates associated main case data



10:30 AM73. 22-50359 Corey Daniel Ferguson
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Matter: *26* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM74. 22-50402 Daniel Ryan Fahrner
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Boltz

Matter: *31* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM75. 22-50426 Kenneth Garland Hooker
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Damon Terry Duncan

Matter: *29* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM76. 22-50433 Duniya LaaMarie Hicks
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Boltz

Matter: *29* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM77. 22-50458 Wayne Watkins
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Boltz

Benjamin David Busch

Matter: *27* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM78. 22-50477 Sima Ytina Torian
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Damon Terry Duncan

Matter: *28* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

Current as of 03/10/2023 at 2:50 PM Printed for Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Page 16 of 18† indicates associated main case data



10:30 AM79. 22-50541 Jason Seth Hollifield
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Matter: *21* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM80. 22-50544 Sabrina Renee Gaither
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Boltz

Matter: *26* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM81. 22-50546 Katifia Shawan Woods
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Boltz

Matter: *29* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM82. 22-50595 Nina Marie Sugg
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Boltz

Matter: *16* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM83. 22-50647 David Jerome Stevenson and Sylvia Alexander Stevenson
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Benjamin David Busch

Matter: *34* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM84. 22-50676 Betty H Alford
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Boltz

Matter: *23* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

Current as of 03/10/2023 at 2:50 PM Printed for Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Page 17 of 18† indicates associated main case data



10:30 AM85. 22-50715 Barbara Brinkley
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Robert A. Lefkowitz

Matter: *20* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM86. 22-50778 Danny Epps
Ch 13

Trustee: Bringle
Debtor/Plaintiff Attorney: Erica Capron NeSmith

Matter: *17* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

Current as of 03/10/2023 at 2:50 PM Printed for Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Page 18 of 18† indicates associated main case data


	Wednesday, March 15, 2023
	22-10389                      
	22-10474                      
	17-50335                      
	17-50748                      
	18-50796                      
	19-50331                      
	19-50809                      
	20-50068                      
	21-50771                      
	21-50771                      
	22-50001                      
	22-50071                      
	22-50190                      
	22-50305                      
	22-50305                      
	22-50343                      
	22-50390                      
	22-50570                      
	22-50578                      
	22-50639                      
	22-50644                      
	22-50647                      
	22-50654                      
	22-50656                      
	22-50667                      
	22-50670                      
	22-50672                      
	22-50677                      
	22-50707                      
	22-50715                      
	22-50717                      
	22-50717                      
	22-50724                      
	22-50725                      
	23-50002                      
	23-50011                      
	23-50058                      
	22-10493                      
	22-10493                      
	20-50188                      
	21-50093                      
	22-50192                      
	20-50787                      
	20-50787                      
	16-50988                      
	18-50114                      
	18-50121                      
	18-50267                      
	18-50636                      
	19-51203                      
	20-50237                      
	20-50373                      
	20-50689                      
	20-50775                      
	20-50787                      
	22-10388                      
	22-10398                      
	22-50069                      
	22-50109                      
	22-50110                      
	22-50215                      
	22-50223                      
	22-50245                      
	22-50248                      
	22-50255                      
	22-50259                      
	22-50272                      
	22-50307                      
	22-50320                      
	22-50337                      
	22-50341                      
	22-50343                      
	22-50359                      
	22-50402                      
	22-50426                      
	22-50433                      
	22-50458                      
	22-50477                      
	22-50541                      
	22-50544                      
	22-50546                      
	22-50595                      
	22-50647                      
	22-50676                      
	22-50715                      
	22-50778                      



